MAX. WORKING PRESSURE

STANDARD METRI

LENGTH

WIDTH
HEIGHT

WEIGHT

MOTOR
VOLTAGE

MIN. RUN WATTS

MIN. START WATTS
MAX. AMP DRAW

RPM

10,500 PSI 724 BAR
24.00 IN 609.6 MM
15.50 IN 393.7 MM
14.50 IN 368.3 MM
100.0 LBS 45.4 KG

3.5 HP LEESON TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED
220 VOLT V
5,000

7,500

17 AMPS

3,450

HYDRAULIC PUMP

2 STAGE RADIAL PISTON OVER PISTON

TOOL OPERATION
RESERVOIR CAPACITY

2 TOOL SIMULTANEOUS OPERATION
0.90 US GALLON 3.4 LITER

MFG. TO NFPA 1936-2015
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